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Erickson-Larsen, Inc. 
6425 Sycamore Court North 
Maple Grove, MN 55369-6028 
Phone:  763-535-0055   Fax:  763-535-4051 
Toll Free:  800-442-3168 
appsMNoffice@ericksonlarseninc.com 

 

 
Bjornson/Sentinel-E&L 
4342 15th Avenue S, Suite #101  
Fargo, ND 58103 
Phone:  701-232-2444   Fax:  701-232-2529 
Toll Free:  800-284-0965 
appsNDoffice@ericksonlarseninc.com 
 
 

 

EXECUTIVE  

Jennifer Larsen, CIC, ASLI, President Paul Bloch, Chief Operating Officer 
Ext. 364 | jlarsen@ericksonlarseninc.com Ext. 347 | pbloch@ericksonlarseninc.com 
  
Linda Elstad, CIC, Vice President of Property/Casualty Melissa Goschen, CIC, Vice President of Transportation 
Ext. 365 | lelstad@ericksonlarseninc.com Ext. 218 | mgoschen@ericksonlarseninc.com 
  

PROPERTY/CASUALTY  

Linda Elstad, CIC, Vice President of Property/Casualty  
Ext. 365 | lelstad@ericksonlarseninc.com  
  
Candace Hejlik, CIC, Service Underwriter Candy Johnson, CISR, Service Underwriter 
Ext. 222 | chejlik@ericksonlarseninc.com 
 

Ext. 362 | cajohnson@ericksonlarseninc.com 

Jackie Thielhorn, Underwriter Jill Parsons, Underwriter 
Ext. 360 | jthielhorn@ericksonlarseninc.com Ext. 212 | jparsons@ericksonlarseninc.com 
  
Judy Erickson, Underwriter Katie Kolby, Service Underwriter 
Ext. 366 | jerickson@ericksonlarseninc.com Ext. 358 | kkolby@ericksonlarseninc.com 
  
Krista Murakami, Underwriter Stephanie Nelson, Underwriter 

Ext. 340 | kmurakami@ericksonlarseninc.com Ext. 357 | snelson@ericksonlarseninc.com 

  
  

TRANSPORTATION  

Melissa Goschen, CIC, Vice President of Transportation  
Ext. 218 | mgoschen@ericksonlarseninc.com  
  
Dawn Robins, Underwriter Kristy Setter, Underwriter 
Ext. 370 | drobins@ericksonlarseninc.com Ext. 220 | ksetter@ericksonlarseninc.com 
  
Jan Murakami, Service Underwriter Vicki Sandbeck, Service Underwriter 
Ext. 371 | jmurakami@ericksonlarseninc.com  Ext. 213 | vsandbeck@ericksonlarseninc.com 
  

GARAGE  

Jill Parsons, Underwriter Vicki Sandbeck, Service Underwriter 
Ext. 212 | jparsons@ericksonlarseninc.com Ext. 213 | vsandbeck@ericksonlarseninc.com 
  
Krista Murakami, Underwriter  

Ext. 340 | kmurakami@ericksonlarseninc.com  

  

BROKERAGE  

Jake Pfaff, AINS, Underwriter Tonia Davidson, Underwriter 
Ext. 376 | jpfaff@ericksonlarseninc.com Ext. 382 | tdavidson@ericksonlarseninc.com 

 
Chris Johnson, Brokerage Assistant  
Ext. 374 | chjohnson@ericksonlarseninc.com 
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SUPPORT  

Brittany Stolp Grace Kuehl, Underwriting Support 
Ext. 341 | bstolp@ericksonlarseninc.com Ext. 210 | gkuehl@ericksonlarseninc.com 
  
Elijah Yantes, Underwriting Support Reed Jensen 
Ext. 342 | eyantes@ericksonlarseninc.com  
 

Ext. 367 | rjensen@ericksonlarseninc.com 

AUTOMATION/IT  

Jenny Welk, Manager  
Ext. 373 | jwelk@ericksonlarseninc.com  
  

ACCOUNTING/EXCEL PREMIUM FINANCE  

Bill Kloss, Manager  
Ext. 345 | bkloss@ericksonlarseninc.com   
  
JoAnn Venditto Tracy Hernandez 
Ext. 354 | jvenditto@ericksonlarseninc.com Ext. 378 | thernandez@ericksonlarseninc.com 
  

AGENCY DEVELOPMENT/MARKETING  

Julie Erickson Rojas, CIC, AINS, CPIA Dir Agency Dev Victoria Davis, Marketing 
Ext. 359 | jrojas@ericksonlarseninc.com Ext. 375 | vdavis@ericksonlarseninc.com 
  

CLAIMS  

Chris Johnson | Ext. 374  
Email: claims@ericksonlarseninc.com  

  

SUBMISSIONS  

MN Office:  appsMNoffice@ericksonlarseninc.com  ND Office:  appsNDoffice@ericksonlarseninc.com 
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